SINDHUBER

3363 ULMERFELD

ROMERSTRASSE 6

07475 590 590

MASCHINENSHOP@SINDHUBER.AT

MASCHINEN

Holzmann H-FAN4000_400V Geblase

[H-FAN4000_400V]

Ideal zur Wandmontage!

Technische Daten

Allgemeine Abmessungen
Absauganschluss
AufstellmalB

Lautstarke und Vibrationen
Schall-Leistungspegel in

Absauganlagen
Absaugleistung
Windflligelraddurchmesser
Unterdruck

Motordaten
Motorleistung S1
Spannung

Gewicht
Bruttogewicht
Nettogewicht

VersandmaBe
Breite
Lange
Hoéhe

weitere Produktbilder:

03.04.2025

250/250 mm
620x665x795 mm

85 dB(A)

6500 m?
350 mm
2000 Pa

4000 W
400V

56 kg
55 kg

610 mm
670 mm
620 mm
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749,00€
699,00€
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